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Description

201502240000
57470

02/24/2015
10:48:48

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POSEY
KIMBERLY
ISBELL

201503040000
67280

03/04/2015
02:27:53

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MADDOX
SUSAN E

201503240000
91940

03/24/2015
09:05:18

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHUMATE
JENNIFER
LYNN

201504140001
19580

04/14/2015
01:23:38

FCCI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCMILLAN
RUSSELL K

201504280001
37630

04/28/2015
10:36:33

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHANNON
LEN

201504280001
37800

04/28/2015
12:47:06

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAHAM
STEPHANIE

201505180001
62540

05/18/2015
09:48:26

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STAMPS L
MICHELE K

201505180001
62680

05/18/2015
10:56:26

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASAULTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY QUINN
PATRICIA H

201506100001
93490

06/10/2015
09:15:37

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH J
TIMOTHY

201506300002
19980

06/30/2015
03:48:09

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MULLIS
SHARON S

201508070002
72200

08/07/2015
09:10:54

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPIVEY
ANDREW
THOMAS

201508310003
01360

08/31/2015
09:08:35

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYNN ROBIN
C

201512180004
31740

12/18/2015
11:10:35

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VINES FREDA
KAY

201501050000
03200

01/05/2015
09:24:51

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY DONAHOO
RACHEL
NICOLE

201501050000
04440

01/05/2015
02:20:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZEUTSCHEL
JAN L



201501160000
17880

01/16/2015
03:51:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COPELAND
PATSY T

201501070000
07540

01/07/2015
02:33:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER KIM
M

201501090000
09240

01/09/2015
09:40:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MANRY
THERESA
BENDER

201501210000
21730

01/21/2015
11:14:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARNOLD
JOSHUA D

201501220000
23300

01/22/2015
09:39:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POUNDS
JANE E

201501260000
26100

01/26/2015
11:47:55

ALABAMA
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY MCCAY
VALARIE

201502040000
37320

02/04/2015
12:16:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RUSSO
TIFFANY
LYNN

201502130000
48080

02/13/2015
03:20:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG
JAYNE L

201503230000
90620

03/23/2015
01:43:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH VICKI N

201503230000
91630

03/23/2015
03:45:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANNS
CORRIE
JOHNSON

201504090001
13690

04/09/2015
09:33:55

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARRETT
BETTY J

201504090001
14060

04/09/2015
11:15:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWEN GAIL
JOSEPH

201504020001
03380

04/02/2015
08:43:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON
BONITA Y

201504170001
23790

04/17/2015
11:44:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HYATT
PAMELA D

201504210001
29150

04/21/2015
01:08:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS
VICTORIA K


