Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502240000 57470	02/24/2015 10:48:48	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POSEY KIMBERLY ISBELL						
201503040000 67280	03/04/2015 02:27:53	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MADDOX SUSAN E						
201503240000 91940	03/24/2015 09:05:18	FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHUMATE JENNIFER LYNN						
201504140001 19580	04/14/2015 01:23:38	FCCI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCMILLAN RUSSELL K						
201504280001 37630	04/28/2015 10:36:33	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHANNON LEN						
201504280001 37800	04/28/2015 12:47:06	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAHAM STEPHANIE						
201505180001 62540	05/18/2015 09:48:26	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STAMPS L MICHELE K						
201505180001 62680	05/18/2015 10:56:26	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASAULTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	QUINN PATRICIA H						
201506100001 93490	06/10/2015 09:15:37	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH J TIMOTHY						
201506300002 19980	06/30/2015 03:48:09	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MULLIS SHARON S						
201508070002 72200	08/07/2015 09:10:54	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPIVEY ANDREW THOMAS						
201508310003 01360	08/31/2015 09:08:35	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYNN ROBIN C						
201512180004 31740	12/18/2015 11:10:35	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VINES FREDA KAY						
201501050000 03200	01/05/2015 09:24:51	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	DONAHOO RACHEL NICOLE						
201501050000 04440	01/05/2015 02:20:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZEUTSCHEL JAN L						

					_			
201501160000 17880	01/16/2015 03:51:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COPELAND PATSY T			
201501070000 07540	01/07/2015 02:33:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER KIM M			
201501090000 09240	01/09/2015 09:40:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MANRY THERESA BENDER			
201501210000 21730	01/21/2015 11:14:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNOLD JOSHUA D			
201501220000 23300	01/22/2015 09:39:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POUNDS JANE E			
201501260000 26100	01/26/2015 11:47:55	ALABAMA BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCAY VALARIE			
201502040000 37320	02/04/2015 12:16:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RUSSO TIFFANY LYNN			
201502130000 48080	02/13/2015 03:20:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG JAYNE L			
201503230000 90620	03/23/2015 01:43:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH VICKI N			
201503230000 91630	03/23/2015 03:45:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANNS CORRIE JOHNSON			
201504090001 13690	04/09/2015 09:33:55	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARRETT BETTY J			
201504090001 14060	04/09/2015 11:15:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWEN GAIL JOSEPH			
201504020001 03380	04/02/2015 08:43:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON BONITA Y			
201504170001 23790	04/17/2015 11:44:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HYATT PAMELA D			
201504210001 29150	04/21/2015 01:08:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS VICTORIA K			